Nutan Maharashtra Vidya Prasarak Mandal's

Nutan Maharashtra Institute of Engineering and Technology

Department of Mechanical Engineering

List of Students and Faculty Participates in QCAD

Sr. No First Name Last Name Email Id
1 Abhishek Gawade abhishekgawade535@gmail.com
2 Abhishek Jambhale abhishekjambhale97@gmail.com
3 Abhishek Patil patilabhishek1035@gmail.com
4 Adesh Sawant adeshsawant007 @gmail.com
5 Aditya Gangawane adityajgangawane@gmail.com
6 Aditya Sonavani aditya.sonavani@gmail.com
7 Aditya Pawar adityapawar320@gmail.com
8 Aditya Jadhav adityaprabal3001@gmail.com
9 Aditya Jadhav adityasj.2000@gmail.com
10 Aditya suse adityasuse83@gmail.com
11 Adnan Shikalgar shikalgaradnan@gmail.com
12 Aishwarya Nair aishwaryanair1203@gmail.com
13 Akash prasad prasad.akash2999@gmail.com
14 Akash Jagtap akashjagtap1211@gmail.com
15 Akshay Jadhav akshayjadhav964akshay@gmail.com
16 Akshay Paradhe akiparadhe@gmail.com
17 Akshay Lokhande akshaylokhande2001@gmail.com
18 Akshay Khollam Akshay.khollam97 @gmail.com
19 Akshay Kadam akshaykadam2049@gmail.com
20 Aman Khan aman.khan010607 @gmail.com
21 Amey Shendge ameyshendge999@gmail.com
22 Amol Patil ame_étiI71299@gmai_I.com
23 Aniket Deshpande deshpande.anis@gmail.com
24 Aniket Mandlik aniketmandlik2000@gmail.com
25 Aniket Deshmukh aniket.deshmukh190601@gmail.com
26 Aniruddha Gaikwad aniruddha1536@gmail.com
27 Ankit Naphade ankitmn1999@gmail.com
28 Ankush Gulhane ankushgulhane18@gmail.com
29 Anurag Borse borseanurag1999@gmail.com
30 Argin Aslam Attar arginaattar123@gmail.com
31 Arpit Mishra arpitkem@gmail.com
32 Ashutosh Pokharkar ashutoshpokharkar@gmail.com
33 Ashutosh Malve malveashu2001@gmail.com
34 Ashvin Khalkar ashvinkkhalkar123@gmail.com
35 Ashwajeet Tulave tulaveashwajeet143@gmail.com
36 Ashwin Ingole iashwin931@gmail.com
37 Basavaraj Malabade basavarajmalabade@gmail.com
38 Bhagyesh Singi bhagyesh0852@gmail.com
39 bhaskar more dipeshmore2000@gmail.com
40 |, Bhavesh Bachhav bachhavbhavesh8@gmail.com
41 || Bhavesh Sirvi sirvibhavesh79@gmail.com
42 /-, Bhavesh Z 8}1s N\ Nikam bhaveshnikam9796@gmail.com
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43 Bhavik Date datebhavikO1@gmail.com
44 BHUSHAN CHAVAN bhushanchavan582@gmail.com
45 Bhushan Budhbaware bbudhbaware2000@gmail.com
46 Chandan Desai desaichandan806@gmail.com
47 Charudatta Patil charudatta292@gmail.com
48 Chetak Magar magarchetak538@gmail.com
49 Chetan Agroya agroya2.chetan@gmail.com
50 Chetan Gade chetangade7799@gmail.com
51 Chinmay chaudhari chinmaychaudhari0@gmail.com
52 Deepak Mankare deepakmankare66@gmail.com
53 Dhiraj Chordiya dheerajchordiya786@gmail.com
54 Dhiraj Kale dhiraj122kale@gmail.com
55 Digvijay Deshmukh digvijaydeshmukh9860@gmail.com
56 Divya Kale divyakaleO0@gmail.com
57 Ganesh Sinalkar ganeshsinalkar55@gmail.com
58 GANESH MAHADIK ganesh.mahadik2803@gmail.com
59 Ganesh Kadam ganeshdkadam18@gmail.com
60 Girish Patil gsp916835@gmail.com
61 Himanshu Mankar himanshu23mankar@gmail.com
62 hrishikesh tikote hrishit98@gmail.com
63 Hrithik Pawar hrithikpawar23@gmail.com
64 Hrushikesh Kale hrushikale02@gmail.com
65 Jay Prajapati jayprajapati22500@gmail.com
66 Jayesh Mahale mahalejayesh0710@gmail.com
67 Karan Lanjewar lanjewarkaran123@gmail.com
68 ketan kulkarni ketangkulkarni4444@gmail.com
69 Kranti Jadhav jadhavkrantir@gmail.com
70 Krunal Kamble Krunalkamble3@gmail.com
71 Krushna Garud Krishnaggarud@gmail.com
72 Kunal Patil kspatil0122@gmail.com
73 Kunal Landge kunallandge1999@gmail.com
74 Kunal Nandale kunalnandale486@gmail.com
75 Mahesh Mahajan mahajanmahesh888@gmail.com
76 Mahesh Katke maheshkatke065@gmail.com
77 Maheshwari Pardeshi maheshwarisp99@gmail.com
78 Mayur Mahajan mayureshmahajan1998@gmail.com
79 Mayur Lokhande mayurlokhande217@gmail.com
80 Mayur More mayurmore9021@gmail.com
81 Mayur Kakade mkakade2000@gmail.com
82 () Mayur Shintre mayurshintre572@gmail.com
83 \) ~ Aher mayur.aher2001@gmail.com

: 84} ~1 shinde mayurshinde710@gmail.com
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85 Mihir Salunkhe mihirsalunkhe0205@gmail.com
86 Mohit Kale mohitkale03@gmail.com
87 Nachiketa Tayade nachiket1900@gmail.com
88 Nieel Sonawane sonawanenieel99@gmail.com
89 Nikhil Patil nappatil007 @gmail.com
90 Nikhil Bhokare nikhilbhokare28@gmail.com
91 Nikhil Rane ranenikhil1562@gmail.com
92 Nilesh Gaikwad nileshgaikwad1315@gmail.com
93 Nitin Kanhurkar nitinkanhurkar2016@gmail.com
. 94 Nitin Bansode nbansode8888@gmail.com
95 Nupur Raut nupurraut714@gmail.com
96 Omar Sayyad ossayya1411@gmail.com
97 Omkar Mule omkarmule15@gmail.com
98 Omkar Kamble kambleomkar7113@gmail.com
99 Omkar Patil ompatil1304@gmail.com
100 Omkar Walke yogeshwalke1999@gmail.com
101 Omkar Jawale jawaleomkar88@gmail.com
102 Omkar Padwal omkarpadwal641@gmail.com
103 Parth Gaikwad parthgaikwad13500@gmail.com
104 Prabhjyotsingh Suri psjs8983@gmail.com
105 Pradnesh Sherkar pradneshsherkar1999@gmail.com
106 Prajjwal Narkhede prajjwalnarkhede04@gmail.com
107 Prajot Raut prajotar@gmail.com
108 PRAJOT Ovhal prajotovhald2127@gmail.com
109 Prajwal Gulhane prajwalgulhaneadu@gmail.com
. 110 Prajwal Garud prajwalrg30@gmail.com
111 Prajwal Shimpi shimpiprajwalleomessi10@gmail.com
112 Prajwal Hendre hendre.prajwal@gmail.com
113 Pranali Sawant pranalisawantvijay@gmail.com
114 Prasad Thakur prasadthakur1998@gmail.com
115 Prasad Sul prasad.sul2@gmail.com
116 PRASHANT Hajgude hajgudeprashant00@gmail.com
117 PRATHAMESH KATHALE prathamkathale309@gmail.com
118 Prathamesh Anpat prathameshpradipanpat@gmail.com
119 Prathamesh Tilekar prathameshtilekar234@gmail.com
120 Prathamesh Bagal pdshntsharda@outlook.com
121 Pratik Magar pratikmagar002@gmail.com
122 Pratik Dhame pratikdhame2000@gmail.com
123 Pratik Bhosale pratikbhosale1332001@gmail.com
124 Pratik _——=.__ Chaudhari pratikchaudhari291@gmail.com
N 125 Pratk /2@y \\ Hujare prhujare31@gmail.com
\ 126 _Rahul /X% | "\ \Gaikwad rahulgaikwad17726@gmail.com
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127 Ritik Sonar sonarritik@gmail.com
128 Rohit Kolhe kolherohit08@gmail.com
129 Rohit Kakade rohitkakade106@gmail.com
130 Rohit Manjare rohitmanjare10@gmail.com
131 Rohit Patil girishh333@gmail.com
132 Rohit Zadke rohitzadke@gmail.com
133 Roshan Chahad chahadroshan0@gmail.com
134 Rupesh Desale desalerd2001@gmail.com
135 Rushikesh Chavan rushichavan21298@gmail.com
136 Rushikesh Dasme rushikeshdasmr@gmail.com
137 Rushikesh Gaikwad rushikeshg553@gmail.com
138 Rushikesh Yadav yadavrushikesh86@gmail.com
139 Rushikesh wani wanirushikesh335@gmail.com
140 Rushikesh Bagal rushibagal26@gmail.com
141 Ruturaj Mahajan ruturajmahajan1247@gmail.com
142 Rutvik Jathar rutvikjathar90@gmail.com
143 Sachin Maharana sachinmaharana7757@gmail.com
144 Sagar Kamble sagar162324@gmail.com
145 Sahil Vekhande sahilvekhande22@gmail.com
146 Saiom Bhosale bhagyamahesh22@gmail.com
147 Sandesh Donapurge sandeshdonapurge22@gmail.com
148 Sandesh Pol sandeshpol98@gmail.com
149 Sanket Jadhav sanketjadhav8860@gmail.com
150 Saurabh Bhandari ssbhandari7120@gmail.com
151 Saurabh Baviskar saurabhbaviskar5180@gmail.com
152 saurabh gaikwad gaikwadsaurabh.gs25@gmail.com
153 Shantanu Gaikwad gaikwadshantanu57@gmail.com
154 SHARDUL JAGADALE sharduljagadale2001@gmail.com
155 Shekhar Thombare shekharthombare1312@gmail.com
156 Shreedeep Nikam shreedeepnikam01@gmail.com
157 Shreyas Mandlik mandlikshreyasé@gmail.com
158 Shubham Javheri Shubhujvri@gmail.com
159 Shubham Mune shubhammune09@gmail.com
160 Shubham Patil shubhamrpatil083@gmail.com
161 Shweta Padwal shwetapadwal17@gmail.com
162 SIDDESH JADHAV sidjadhav8983@gmail.com
163 Siddhesh Jagdankar siddheshjagdankar555.sj@gmail.com
164 SOHAIL MULLA sohailmulla005007 @gmail.com
165 Soham Kulkarni sohamkulkarni.s.s.k@gmail.com
166 sohankumae="_ S\ patil sohan412000@gmail.com
7N Somnathe® ——~<|%. N\, Barwekar sbarwekar.1234@gmail.com
168 /] _SQ L 4, AT \\ Kala sonalikala015@gmail.com
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169 Spandan Waghmare spandan.waghmare@nmiet.edu.in
170 Sudhanshu Kulkarni sudhanshukulkarni55@gmail.com
171 Sujit Jadhav sujeetjadhav147@gmail.com
172 Sujit Khandagale sujittkhandagale1@gmail.com
173 Sushant Bhor sushantbhorp7@gmail.com
174 Swapnil Shinde swapnilshinde2872@gmail.com
175 Swapnil Ingale ingaleswapnil1602@gmail.com
176 TEJAS GAHIWAL tejasgahiwal1999@gmail.com
177 Tejas Katkar tejak5457 @gmail.com
. 178 Tejas Mahajan tejasmahajan739@gmail.com
179 Tushar Lokare tusharlokare111@gmail.com
180 Tushar Zanjad zanjadtushar@gmail.com
181 Vaibhav Deokar vaibhav13111998@gmail.com
182 Vaibhav Mahule v.mahule786@gmail.com
183 Vaibhav Bugad vbugad21@gmail.com
184 VARUN AYNAPARTHI vsa3600@gmail.com
185 Vinit Pethe vinitpethe.3696@gmail.com
186 Yadnesh Khandagale yadkhandagale108@gmail.com
187 YASH PARMAR yash6855@gmail.com
188 Yash Kurhade yashkurhade23@gmail.com
189 Yugandhar Bhalekar yugandharbhalekar1234@gmail.com
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